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Ergebnisliste
Unterfränkische Crossmeisterschaft

Kinderlauf U12 ca. 1000m                        M09

1. /36. 17 Geyer, Elias 2016 BY DJK Schweinfurt 5:38

Kinderlauf U12 ca. 1000m                        Kinder M10

1.  und Unterfränkischer Crossmeister 2025
/10. 2 Glaus, Jakob 2015 BY LAZ Kreis Würzburg 4:39

2. /11. 4 Redelberger, Fabian 2015 BY LAZ Kreis Würzburg 4:39
3. /17. 21 Rambacher, Moritz 2015 BY TV Zeil 4:55
4. /20. 10 Kiesel, Johannes 2015 BY TSV 1928 Essleben 5:05
5. /33. 18 Englert, Oskar 2015 BY TG Kitzingen 5:28
6. /35. 1 Kraus, Matteo 2015 BY TSV Münnerstadt 5:31

Kinderlauf U12 ca. 1000m                        Kinder M11

1.  und Unterfränkischer Crossmeister 2025
/1. 23 Pröstler, Leo 2014 BY LG Main-Spessart 4:06

2. /2. 7 Altinbas, Arda 2014 BY LA-Team Alzenau 4:12
3. /3. 8 Häusinger, Paul 2014 BY VfR Burggrumbach 4:16
4. /5. 9 Döppler, Emil 2014 BY VfR Burggrumbach 4:30
5. /6. 19 Sonntag, Richard 2014 BY TSV 1877 Gerbrunn 4:32
6. /7. 3 Wiesner, Felix 2014 BY LAZ Kreis Würzburg 4:32
7. /8. 22 Seidel, Franz 2014 BY TV Zeil 4:34
8. /9. 11 Schellenberger, Justus 2014 BY VfR Burggrumbach 4:37
9. /13. 20 Krines, Noah 2014 BY TV Zeil 4:41

10. /21. 6 Altinbas, Ömer 2014 BY LA-Team Alzenau 5:06
11. /23. 14 Geyer, Liam 2014 BY DJK Schweinfurt 5:07
12. /28. 13 Burgos, Luis 2014 BY 1. FC Schweinfurt 1905 5:15

Kinderlauf U12 ca. 1000m                        W09

1.  und Unterfränkischer Crossmeisterin 2025
/16. 110 Doseth, Constanze 2016 BY TV Ochsenfurt 4:53

2. /19. 129 Liselotte, Barth 2016 BY TSV 1877 Gerbrunn 5:01
3. /24. 125 El-Qarm, Sara 2016 BY DJK Schweinfurt 5:07
4. /37. 107 Ankenbrand, Mia 2016 BY TSV Münnerstadt 6:08
5. /38. 105 Denner, Helena 2016 BY TSV Münnerstadt 6:08

Kinderlauf U12 ca. 1000m                        Kinder W10

1.  und Unterfränkischer Crossmeisterin 2025
/14. 126 Barton, Hannah 2015 BY TSV 1877 Gerbrunn 4:45

2. /22. 111 Brunner, Anna 2015 BY LA-Team Alzenau 5:06
3. /26. 103 Fries, Fiona 2015 BY TSV Münnerstadt 5:11
4. /34. 113 Michalzik, Emma 2015 BY VfR Burggrumbach 5:29
5. /39. 130 Hessdörfer, Franka 2015 BY LG Main-Spessart 6:26

Kinderlauf U12 ca. 1000m                        Kinder W11

1.  und Unterfränkischer Crossmeisterin 2025
/4. 109 Bellow, Naomi 2014 BY LAZ Kreis Würzburg 4:28

2. /12. 120 Klinder, Lucy 2014 BY TV Bad Brückenau 4:40
3. /15. 108 Bocklet, Nahla-Olivia 2014 BY TSV Münnerstadt 4:48
4. /18. 127 Scheckenbach, Pauline 2014 BY TSV 1877 Gerbrunn 4:59
5. /25. 104 Hofmann, Selina 2014 BY TSV Münnerstadt 5:08
6. /27. 119 Kemper, Carolina 2014 BY DJK Schweinfurt 5:14
7. /29. 122 Waegener, Juna 2014 BY TV Bad Brückenau 5:16
8. /30. 118 Schenk, Lilly 2014 BY DJK Schweinfurt 5:17
9. /31. 116 Retka, Milena 2014 BY DJK Schweinfurt 5:18

10. /32. 124 Münz, Juna 2014 BY TG 48 Würzburg 5:27
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Ergebnisliste
Unterfränkische Crossmeisterschaft

Kinderlauf U12 ca. 1000m                        Männl. M10/11

1.  und Unterfränkischer Crossmeister 2025
VfR Burggrumbach 13:23

8 Häusinger, Paul 2014 4:16
9 Döppler, Emil 2014 4:30

11 Schellenberger, Justus 2014 4:37

2. LAZ Kreis Würzburg 13:50
3 Wiesner, Felix 2014 4:32
2 Glaus, Jakob 2015 4:39
4 Redelberger, Fabian 2015 4:39

3. TV Zeil 14:10
22 Seidel, Franz 2014 4:34
20 Krines, Noah 2014 4:41
21 Rambacher, Moritz 2015 4:55

Kinderlauf U12 ca. 1000m                        Weibl. W10/11

1. TSV Münnerstadt 15:07
108 Bocklet, Nahla-Olivia 2014 4:48
104 Hofmann, Selina 2014 5:08
103 Fries, Fiona 2015 5:11

2. DJK Schweinfurt 15:49
119 Kemper, Carolina 2014 5:14
118 Schenk, Lilly 2014 5:17
116 Retka, Milena 2014 5:18
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